03/04/15 03:00 PM HOUSE RESEARCH MM/NH H0422A3

1.1	moves to amend H.F. No. 422 as follows:
1.2	Page 2, line 11, delete " <u>25</u> " and insert " <u>30</u> "
1.3	Page 2, line 13, delete "25" and insert "30"
1.4	Page 2, line 24, delete "" and insert "20,000" and delete "" and insert "20'
1.5	Page 8, line 17, delete "25" and insert "30"
1.6	Page 8, line 23, delete "25" and insert "30"